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Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu
SARREBOURG
11
26
26
Sarrebourg
LIMOUZIN Lucas
9 SCHAFF Adrien
10 D'HONDT Antonin
11 GRANDJEAN Dylan
17 PAUL Hugo
22 PADOLUS Aurélien
23 HUBERT Lucas
24 MADSEN Asbjorn
29 MILHAVET Romain
30 PAGES Maxime
32 POGACNIK Domen
33 WEISS Lucas
55 POSTAL Maxime
68 BRUGNANO Arthur
93 MOLLER Mikkel
97 DOUCHET Sami
16 JOUEURS
Sélestat

Temps Total
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VESCOVO
5 EGERMANN
7 VALENTIN
10 DEGHAUD

12 KRISZT
14 CAPELLA
15 PLAT

16 HARBAOUI
19 GUTFREUND

22 MINNE
33 DA SILVA
35 BIAGUI

52 THOMAS
60 PINCHOT
7 GEORGE
15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Oreste
Téo
Thibaud
Benoit
Hugo
Thomas
Grégoire
Mehdi
Antoine
Nicolas
Julien
Alexis
Tanguy
Virgile
Steven

Bailly Alexandre
Bader Clement

ProLigue
020PL21
17/10/2020

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Le Centre sportif Pierre de Coubertin - Sarrebourg

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Fin match 60’

1/2 1/2
0/1 0/1
3/6 0/1 3/7
2/3 2/3
4/8 4/8
0/2 0/2
0/2 0/2
2/3 2/3
2/3 2/3
8/9 1/2 9/11
3/5 3/5
25/44 1/3 26 /47

2/2 2/2
3/5 3/5
214 214
6/10 6/10
1/3 1/2 2/5
5/9 3/4 8/13
3/4 3/4
0/1 0/1
1/2 1/2
1/4 1/4
24 /44 4/6 28/50

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

50%
0%

43%
67%

50%
0%
0%

67%
67%

82%
60%
55%

100%
60%
50%

60%

40%
62%
75%

0%
50%
25%
56%

2020/ 2021
Journée 03
20:30

SELESTAT

13
28
28

2
1
1
1
16/43 37%
2 1
16 /43 37% 4 2 3

1
6/16 38%
2
7121 33%
1
1
1
1 3
13/37 35% 2 1 7

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Magnier Vincent

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



